
 
 

2019 French classes calendar 

 
 

 
Session     Start   Finish   Weeks 

Session 1     Mon, Jan 07 Sun, March 3 8   

Session 2     Mon, Mar 04 Sun, Apr 28 8   

Break - Spring   Mon, Apr 29 Sun, May 5 1   

Session 3     Mon, May 06 Sun, Jun 30 8   

Break - Summer   Mon, July 1 Sun, July 7 1   

Session 4     Mon, Jul 08 Sun, Sept 1 8   

Session 5     Mon, Sep 02 Sun, Oct 27 8   

Break Thanksgiving   Mon, Nov 25 Sun, Dec 01 1   

Session 6     Mon, Oct 28 Sun, Dec 22 7   

Break Christmas   Mon, Dec 23 Sun, Jan 5 2   


